
   

     
 
 

Zoning Hearing Board 
Scheduled Meetings for 2024 

 

Application Deadline Advertisement Dates Meeting Date 

December 18, 2023 Sunday, January 7 & 14, 2024 January 22, 2024 

January 22, 2024 Sunday, February 11 & 18, 2024 February 26, 2024 

February 26, 2024 Sunday, March 10 & 17, 2024 March 25, 2024 

March 16, 2024 
Sunday, March 31 & 
Sunday, April 7, 2024 

April 15, 2024** 

April 20, 2024 Sunday, May 5 & 12, 2024 May 20, 2024** 

May 20, 2024 Sunday, June 9 & 16, 2024 June 24, 2024 

June 24, 2024 Sunday, July 7 & 14, 2024 July 22, 2024 

July 22, 2024 Sunday, August 11 & 18, 2024 August 26, 2024 

August 26, 2024 Sunday, September 8 & 15, 2024 September 23, 2024 

September 23, 2024 Sunday, October 13 & 20, 2024 October 28, 2024 

October 28, 2024 Sunday, November 10 & 17, 2024 November 25, 2024 

November 16, 2024 Sunday, December 1 & 8, 2024 December 16, 2024** 

December 16, 2024 Sunday, January 12 & 19, 2025 January 27, 2025 

 

**All meetings are held on the fourth Monday of the month unless otherwise noted.  
*All meetings are scheduled for 7:30 PM (unless otherwise noted – check the Township website 
calendar for updates: https://www.upperdublin.net/events/ ) 
  
In person meetings are held at Upper Dublin Library in the Auditorium, 520 Virginia Drive, Fort   
Washington, PA 19034. Meeting agendas can be found on the Township website: 
https://www.upperdublin.net/government/meeting-agendas-minutes-2/  
  
Alison Giles, CZO  
Zoning Officer & Planning Coordinator  
Upper Dublin Township  
E: agiles@upperdublin.net  
O: (215) 643-1600 ext. 3213 
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